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(F)
Transfers Out

(B)
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$0.00 $618,507.00General -$618,507.00 $100,000.00 $51,000.00$151,000.00

$40,000.00 $0.00Cemetery $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$0.00 $0.00Police Fund $0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00$100,000.00

$0.00 $326,975.00Roads Reconditioning -$326,975.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$13,500.00 $0.00Youth Recreational $13,500.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$74,000.00 $0.00Park Development $74,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$78,507.00 $0.00Debt Service Series 2015 $78,507.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$326,975.00 $0.00Debt Service - Road Reconditioning TAN $326,975.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$27,500.00 $0.00OPWC W Strub Rd $27,500.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$320,000.00 $0.00Capital Projects - SRTS $320,000.00 $51,000.00 -$51,000.00$0.00

$65,000.00 $0.00Capital Projects - SIDEWALKS $65,000.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

$945,482.00 $945,482.00 $0.00 $251,000.00 $0.00$251,000.00
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